

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 417 of 2016

Emil Sai Ekka **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

30/03/2016	None for the appellant even when the case is called for hearing in second round. Shri Vivek Sharma, G.A. for the State. List this case after five weeks. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge	