

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 417 of 2016

Emil Sai Ekka **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

3		
08/07/2016	Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Advocate, for the Appellant. Mr. Anupam Dubey, Dy. Govt. Advocate, for Respondent-State. Counsel for the Appellant prays for some time. As prayed, list this case in the week commencing 3rd October, 2016. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE	
Sharad		