

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 417 of 2016

Emil Sai Ekka **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

02.12.2016	None appears for the appellant when the matter is called. Shri Lav Sharma, P.L. for the State. In the absence of any representation on behalf of the appellant list this matter after four weeks. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	
Bhola		