



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 417 of 2016

Emil Sai Ekka **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

18/03/2025	Ms. Priyanka Rai, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, G.A. along with Ms. Isha Jajodia, P.L. for the State/respondent. List this case before another Bench in which I (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) am not a member. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
Vaibhav	