



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 417 of 2016

Emil Sai Ekka **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Suresh Tandan, Panel Lawyer for the State. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima